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Series BC
Condensate Pumps
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MAX LIQUID TEMPERATURE  ...150°F

SHAFT ..........................................Stainless Steel

CHECK VALVE ............................Removeable

DISCHARGE CONNECTION .......Barbed and threaded

OPERATION ................................Fully automatic

CORD ...........................................6 ft. power cord with ground

OUTLET .......................................3/8” O.D. outlet

FEATURES:

High Impact ABS Tank

Wall mounts

Three 1-1/8” Dia. intake holes

Quiet operation

Built-in safety switch (BC-20S only)

* High water alarm switch internal. BC-20S leads should be connected to a 

class 2 voltage circuit (not to exceed 30 volts).

DESCRIPTION:
GENERAL PURPOSE RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL 

PUMP USED FOR CONDENSATE REMOVAL FROM 

HIGH EFFICIENCY FURNACES, A/C EQUIPMENT, 

DEHUMIDIFIERS, ICE MACHINES AND OTHER 

CONDENSATE PRODUCING APPLICATIONS.

Series: BC-15, BC-20S

BC-15: 1/50 hp, 60Hz.

BC-20S: 1/30 hp, 60Hz.

220312

®

*



 SECTION

 PAGE

 DATE

Sump & Utility Pumps

USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company

30

1A

www.cranepumps.com

Series BB15-12
Battery Backup Inverter System
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Model Part No. HP Volts/PH Hz
Full Load

Amps

Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Weight

(lbs)

Capacity

(US quart)

Max.

Head

(Ft.)

Safety

Switch

Cord 

Length 

(Ft.)
Height

A

Length

B

Depth

C

BC15 135782 1/50 115/1 60 1.0
6.50

(165)

11.13

(283)

5.00

(127)
4.5 2 15 No 6.0

BC20S 135783 1/30 115/1 60 1.5
6.50

(165)

11.13

(283)

5.00

(127)
5.0 2 20 Yes 6.0
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